Artist

Erin Hay
Ricochet
Curtis Potter
Bob Wills

Johnny Cash
Eddie Bond

Jack Greene
Jimmy Burson
Tammy Wynette
The Ames Brothers

Billy Crash Craddock
Dottie West

Ty England
Jesse Hunter

Bill Anderson
Rosemary Clooney
Sonny Wright
Hank Snow
Tony Jackson
Marty Brown
Ferlin Husky
Dennis Ledbetter
Jackie Johnson
Robby Turner
Ronnie Milsap
Jerry Reed

John Conlee
Willie Nelson
Alan Jackson
Brad Paisley
Jimmy Wakely

Tommy Duncan
Bonnie Owens
Merv Shiner
Eddy Arnold

Good 'N Country 9-20-2025 playlist

Title

Honky Tonk Heaven (2™ version)

Daddy's Money

We're Not Talking Anymore

Don't Send Him Back To Me
(featuring Ramona Reed)

Roughneck

In From Steppin' Out

My Special Angel

Ain't Love Something

Your Good Girl's Gonna Go Bad

Riders In The Sky

Knock Three Times

The Last Time | Saw Him
Sure

By The Way She's Lookin'
Happy State Of Mind

No Letter Today

Pain Remover

I'm Movin'In

Leave A Light On For Me (w/ Rhonda Vincent)

Indian Summer Blues

I'll Baby Sit With You

Three Acres Of Fillies At Billy's
Columbus Stockade Blues
Rocky Top (inst.)

Daydreams About Night Things

She Got The Goldmine (I Got The Shaft)

Got My Heart Set On You
Nothing | Can Do About It Now
There Goes

Waitin' On A Woman (w/ Andy Griffith)

Someday You'll Call My Name

(w/ Valerie Williams)
There's Not A Cow In Texas
Waggin' Tongues

The Man In The Moon Cried Last Night

Free Home Demonstration

Album
Honky Tonk Heaven

Them OId Honky Tonks
Here's That Man Again (LP)

Blood, Sweat And Tears (LP)

You Are My Treasure (LP)

The Ames Brothers Sing The
Best In The Country (LP)

Country Spectacular (various artists)

I've Got Songs To Sing
High And Dry

If You Drive Me To Drinkin' (I'l Buy The Gas)

Steel Country

Label
Westwood
Columbia
Heart Of Texas
Kapp

Columbia
Diplomat
Decca
Azalea
Epic

RCA Victor

Cartwheel
RCA Victor
RCA

BNA
Decca
Columbia
Columbia
RCA Victor
BFD

MCA
Capitol
Mallory
Cascade
independent
RCA Victor
RCA Victor
Columbia
Columbia
Arista
Arista
Capitol

Intro

Tally
Decca
RCA Victor

Year
2000
1994
2004
1968

1963
1963
1968
1958
1967
1959

1971
1974
1996
1994
1968
1956
1968
1956
2023
1991
1956
2013
1960
1998
1975
1982
1986
1989
1997
2008
1949

1951
1963
1952
1953


Owner
Text Box
Good 'N Country 9-20-2025 playlist


Jimmie Rodgers
Margie Bowes
George Strait
Waylon Jennings
Junior Brown

The Louvin Brothers
Van Howard

Jimmie The Kid
Understand Your Gal
Right Or Wrong
My Heroes Have Always Been Cowboys
My Baby Don't Dance To Nothing
But Ernest Tubb
Stuck Up Blues (recorded 1962)
You Make My World Go 'Round

Wanted: The Outlaws (various artists) (LP)
12 Shades Of Brown

....Sing The Great Roy Acuff Songs (LP)

Victor
Decca
MCA

RCA Victor
Demon

Capitol
Tune

1931
1964
1983
1976
1990

1967
1962





