Good 'N Country 9-20-2025 playlist

Artist	Title	Album	Label	Year
Erin Hay	Honky Tonk Heaven (2 nd version)	Honky Tonk Heaven	Westwood	2000
Ricochet	Daddy's Money		Columbia	1994
Curtis Potter	We're Not Talking Anymore	Them Old Honky Tonks	Heart Of Texas	2004
Bob Wills	Don't Send Him Back To Me (featuring Ramona Reed)	Here's That Man Again (LP)	Карр	1968
Johnny Cash	Roughneck	Blood, Sweat And Tears (LP)	Columbia	1963
Eddie Bond	In From Steppin' Out		Diplomat	1963
Jack Greene	My Special Angel	You Are My Treasure (LP)	Decca	1968
Jimmy Burson	Ain't Love Something		Azalea	1958
Tammy Wynette	Your Good Girl's Gonna Go Bad		Epic	1967
The Ames Brothers	Riders In The Sky	The Ames Brothers Sing The Best In The Country (LP)	RCA Victor	1959
Billy Crash Craddock	Knock Three Times		Cartwheel	1971
Dottie West	The Last Time I Saw Him		RCA Victor	1974
Ty England	Sure		RCA	1996
Jesse Hunter	By The Way She's Lookin'		BNA	1994
Bill Anderson	Happy State Of Mind		Decca	1968
Rosemary Clooney	No Letter Today	Country Spectacular (various artists)	Columbia	1956
Sonny Wright	Pain Remover		Columbia	1968
Hank Snow	I'm Movin' In		RCA Victor	1956
Tony Jackson	Leave A Light On For Me (w/ Rhonda Vincent)	I've Got Songs To Sing	BFD	2023
Marty Brown	Indian Summer Blues	High And Dry	MCA	1991
Ferlin Husky	I'll Baby Sit With You		Capitol	1956
Dennis Ledbetter	Three Acres Of Fillies At Billy's	If You Drive Me To Drinkin' (I'll Buy The Gas)	Mallory	2013
Jackie Johnson	Columbus Stockade Blues		Cascade	1960
Robby Turner	Rocky Top (inst.)	Steel Country	independent	1998
Ronnie Milsap	Daydreams About Night Things		RCA Victor	1975
Jerry Reed	She Got The Goldmine (I Got The Shaft)		RCA Victor	1982
John Conlee	Got My Heart Set On You		Columbia	1986
Willie Nelson	Nothing I Can Do About It Now		Columbia	1989
Alan Jackson	There Goes		Arista	1997
Brad Paisley	Waitin' On A Woman (w/ Andy Griffith)		Arista	2008
Jimmy Wakely	Someday You'll Call My Name (w/ Valerie Williams)		Capitol	1949
Tommy Duncan	There's Not A Cow In Texas		Intro	1951
Bonnie Owens	Waggin' Tongues		Tally	1963
Merv Shiner	The Man In The Moon Cried Last Night		Decca	1952
Eddy Arnold	Free Home Demonstration		RCA Victor	1953

Jimmie The Kid		Victor	1931
Understand Your Gal		Decca	1964
Right Or Wrong		MCA	1983
My Heroes Have Always Been Cowboys	Wanted: The Outlaws (various artists) (LP)	RCA Victor	1976
My Baby Don't Dance To Nothing	12 Shades Of Brown	Demon	1990
But Ernest Tubb			
Stuck Up Blues (recorded 1962)	Sing The Great Roy Acuff Songs (LP)	Capitol	1967
You Make My World Go 'Round		Tune	1962
	Understand Your Gal Right Or Wrong My Heroes Have Always Been Cowboys My Baby Don't Dance To Nothing But Ernest Tubb Stuck Up Blues (recorded 1962)	Understand Your Gal Right Or Wrong My Heroes Have Always Been Cowboys My Baby Don't Dance To Nothing But Ernest Tubb Stuck Up Blues (recorded 1962) Wanted: The Outlaws (various artists) (LP) 12 Shades Of BrownSing The Great Roy Acuff Songs (LP)	Understand Your Gal Right Or Wrong My Heroes Have Always Been Cowboys My Baby Don't Dance To Nothing But Ernest Tubb Stuck Up Blues (recorded 1962) Decca MCA My Anted: The Outlaws (various artists) (LP) RCA Victor Demon Demon Capitol